m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

0ood
Baumgartner, Matthias O0o: 31:54
00: Die Gbrigen 3
[0: 86
Enduro E Bike 00000: 11 (of 270)
000000: 28:50

aooo: 00000: 9(of 134)
Men 000oooo: 29:33
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aa o aoo 0o ad o aoo aao
o1 5:13 13 0:38 19 0:38 5:13 13 0:38 19 0:38
002 2:33 5 0:05 6 0:08 7:46 12 0:43 16 0:43
o3 4:31 20 0:27 34 0:30 12:17 14 1:10 18 1:10
00 4 2:47 15 0:14 20 0:14 15:04 13 1:22 17 1:22
ogs 4:15 11 0:36 15 0:41 19:19 11 1:38 14 2:03
006 3:37 11 0:29 14 0:29 22:56 11 2:07 15 2:29
g7 1:57 14 0:09 18 0:10 24:53 11 2:16 14 2:39
ik 2:02 4 0:04 5 0:08 26:55 10 2:16 12 2:47
0o o9 3:42 5 0:11 6 0:15 30:37 9 2:23 11 3:02
0o 10 1:17 3 0:03 4 0:03 : 4
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